Greener

to

Sets
Greener Sets - Recycling Service
Service Rate GST Total
. -
Recycling service $ 38500 | $ 1925 | $ 40425

Per day inclusive of garbage removal cost (for up to 25 bags)

Bag kit (per day) S 25.00 | S 1.25 | S 26.25
Additional full bag after first 25 S 15.00 | S 075 | $ 15.75
Recycle bin delivery fee (within Vancouver studio zone) S 60.00 | S 3.00 (S 63.00
Recycle bin collection fee (within Vancouver studio zone) S 60.00 | S 3.00|S 63.00
Additional same day collection S 70.00 | S 350 (S 73.50
Corrugated cardboard disposal $ 45.00 | $ 225 |S 47.25

Price per full roll. Charged at 1/4 roll incraments

Printers, other electronics (Per item) S

20.00 1.00 21.00
These are taken to a separate disposal facility ? ?

Other irregular items (including greens, set dec breakdowns etc.) will be
charged at a discretionary price

Out of Zone charge
HOURLY RATE Charged in 15 minute incraments S 55.00 | S 2751 S 57.75
based on each way travel time once outside zone.

Drivers wait time
HOURLY RATE Charged in 15 minute incraments S 25.00 | S 1.25 | S 26.25
(first 30 minutes free of charge)

Late night collection fee (After Midnight/ Before 6AM) S 50.00 | $ 250 | S 52.50
Last minute callout fee (Less than 24 hours notice) S 50.00 | S 250 | S 52.50
Cancellation fee (for pick ups cancelled later than 1pm the day before the S 92.50 | ¢ 463 | ¢ 9713

booked pick up)



Greener

to

Sets
Greener Sets - Garbage Service
Service Rate GST Total
Single load collection (up to 25 bags) S 200.00 | $ 10.00 | $  210.00
Double load collection (more than 25 bags) S 295.00 | $ 1475 | $ 309.75
Additional same day collection S 70.00 | $ 350 | $ 73.50

Corrugated cardboard disposal
Price per full roll. Charged at 1/4 roll incraments S 45.00 | $ 225 | S 47.25
(First 1/4 included in single load collection price)

Printers, other electronics (Per item)

These are taken to a separate disposal facility » 2000 | 5 1.00 | 5 21.00
Other irregular items (including greens, set dec breakdowns etc.) will be

charged at a discretionary price

Out of Zone charge S 55.00 | S 2751 S 57.75

Drivers wait time
HOURLY RATE Charged in 15 minute incraments S 25.00 | S 1.25 | S 26.25
(first 30 minutes free of charge)

Last minute callout fee (Less than 24 hours notice) S 50.00 | S 250 | S 52.50

Cancellation fee (for pick ups cancelled later than 1pm the day before the S
booked pick up)

All charges outside of the single load price will be discussed with the booking contact before moving forward

9250 | $ 463 | S 97.13






